Price: $680,000 MLS Number: A11732721  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2904, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 921
 Unit: 2904    HOA Fees: $897    Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Amazing 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with water views in the heart of Brickell (Millecento By Pininfarina)This home is upgraded with new closets, storage space and built in murphy bed and office. Beautiful water views. One assigned parking
space, second available for rent as well as additional storage.